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The Illinois Department of Financial and Professional Regulation conducts status and preliminary hearings on
Mondays, Tuesdays and fourth Wednesdays at 555 W. Monroe, Chicago, lllinois, 60661, 5™ floor. Additional
status and preliminary hearing days are sometimes set. All individuals can participate via telephone conference
by dialing (312) 535-8110. Please see below for the date/time and meeting number/access code for the hearings.

Monday, June 26, 2023 @ 9:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 288 582 008)

CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP.
2015-10650 JESSICA A COOPER NURSING Patrick, Cort
2016-04036 ROMEO CONTRERAS NURSING Meehan, Mary
2016-05221 SHREE PHARMACY INC PHARMACY McGee, Paula
2016-10878 LEAH TAFADZWA WILLIAMS NURSING Dahl, Constance
2018-02578 CLYDE MICHAEL GRADY MD MEDICAL Valentin, Daniel
2018-06073 JULIO A SANTIAGO MD MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2018-06295 MICHAEL P DAVENPORT MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2018-09037 TRACEY M DAVENPORT MD MEDICAL Chen, Angie
2018-10685 David Dwayne Morland Zlgéssl'ﬁalﬁl'\lr Valentin, Daniel
2020-01093 PATRICK B MURPHY MD MEDICAL Valentin, Daniel
2020-01503 NICKOLE M BUTLER NURSING Dahl, Constance
2020-02500 Remy U Onimoe PHARMACY Gallo, Nicholas
2020-08560 BARBARA MOONEN NURSING McGee, Paula
2021-01456 LINDSAY BROCK COULTER PROF. COUNSELOR Pipolo, Meghan
2021-01912 KEERTHI NANNAPANENI MD MEDICAL Thom, Brandon
2021-03625 RITO GONZALEZ NAPRAPATHY Pipolo, Meghan
2021-08052 MARINA DRIZA NURSING Stojkovic, Marko
2022-00632 MICHAEL P DAVENPORT MEDICAL Lozovskiy, Vladimir
2022-01093 CAMARATO DRUG INC PHARMACY McGee, Paula
2022-01960 NICHOLAS BECKER ADV PRACTICE Gallo, Nicholas

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949



Monday, June 26, 2023 @ 10:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 2466 342 2790)

CASE NO.
2012-09955

2014-06260
2015-07393
2017-04107
2018-00646
2018-03042
2018-09145
2019-01341
2019-03263
2020-01499
2021-03528
2021-04787
2021-04788
2021-04790
2022-02344

2022-06575

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

EMMANUEL KESS OGOM
NWAOKOCHA MD

MICHAEL J SCHOTT
VLADIMIR GORDIN JR
ROBERT JOHN WOLF MD
MARK A PITHAN MD
MIR JAFER ALI JOFFREY MD
ERIC R SCHAID DC
AMBER E HOMEWOOD
DARRYL E MYERS
MedMar Lakeview, LLC
KHALID CHAUDHRY
DOMINIQUE A WALLACE
DOMINIQUE A WALLACE
DOMINIQUE A WALLACE
MIA GARMON

Edith Milosevic

PROFESSION

MEDICAL

MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
NURSING
COSMO
MED CANNABIS
VETERINARY
DETECTIVE
DETECTIVE
DETECTIVE
NURSING

PHYSICAL
THERAPY

DEPT. REP.
Lozovskiy, Vladimir

Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Lozovskiy, Vladimir
Lamas, Frank
Chen, Angie
Chen, Angie
Dahl, Constance
Para, Diane
Gallo, Nicholas
Pipolo, Meghan
Pina, Oscar
Pina, Oscar
Pina, Oscar
Dahl, Constance

Pina, Oscar

Monday, June 26, 2023 @ 11:30 am — Professional Regulation Status
(Meeting Number: 2464 692 6933)

CASE NO.

2007-04198
2013-05598
2013-10177
2019-09142
2020-06471
2021-01033

2021-05958

2022-01165
2022-05184

LICENSEE/APPLICANT

MARC E LITTLEJOHN
MICHEL YVON ROY
MICHEL YVON ROY

ABIGAIL GLORIA BRIER DMD

JILL D RAYMER
Nader Aziz MD

DENNIS L UHLS

KURTIS E WIRTH DDS
Brittani Lauren Long

PROFESSION

DETECTIVE
MEDICAL
MEDICAL

DENTAL
NURSING
MEDICAL

PUBLIC
ACCOUNTANT

DENTAL
PHARMACY

DEPT. REP.
Pina, oscar
Lamas, Frank
Lamas, Frank
Pipolo, Meghan
Gallo, Nicholas
Lozovskiy, Vladimir

Mago, Lou

Pipolo, Meghan
Meehan, Mary

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949



Monday, June 26, 2023 @ 1:00 pm — Professional Regulation
Preliminary Hearing (Meeting Number: 2461 735 6836)

CASE NO.

2010-09363
2017-06003
2017-08409
2018-06732

2019-00037

2019-09812
2019-09934

2020-04978

2020-07221
2021-03681

2021-11535

2022-01397

2022-05059

2022-07695
2022-10342
2022-10720
2023-02182

2023-04171

LICENSEE/APPLICANT
KATHLEEN M BRAND
RYAN MAJD GORJI MD
JEREMY HARSHFIELD

JEFFREY JOHN REBARCAK

Anil Gupta MD

BRIANA SADAE FUKUSHIMA
CALVIN P KELLY

LYNETTE MARIE RENNECKER
MD

VELVET M WARE
DAVID ROGER HELLAND

RIAN JONATHAN ROWLES DO
JORDAN LEIGH HUMMEL
Nathalie McCammon-Chase MD

MARCUS THEOTIS KOGER
AMY M KIMURA
American Drug Stores LLC
Michael S Doss

BETH JUDY YOUNT MD

PROFESSION
NURSING
MEDICAL

DETECTIVE
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

NURSING
COSMO

MEDICAL

NURSING
VETERINARY

MEDICAL
NURSING
MEDICAL

NURSING
NURSING
PHARMACY
SOCIAL WORKER

MEDICAL

DEPT. REP.

Meehan, Mary
Lamas, Frank
Pina, Oscar
Valentin, Daniel

Lozovskiy,
Vladimir

Meehan, Mary
Lamas, Frank

DeMatteo, Gabriel

Meehan, Mary
Pipolo, Meghan

Lozovskiy,
Vladimir

McGee, Paula

Lozovskiy,
Vladimir

Stojkovic, Marko
Pipolo, Meghan
Gallo, Nicholas
Pipolo, Meghan

Lozovskiy,
Vladimir

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949



Tuesday, June 27, 2023 @ 9:00 am — Real Estate Status and Preliminary
Hearings (Meeting Number: 2455 869 2576)

CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION | DEPT. REP.
2018-12165 SARA HOELSCHER REAL ESTATE Scheck, Jenni
2019-04327 BARRY CALVERT REAL ESTATE Malinowski, Debra
2021-03437 STEVE ORLOWSKI APPRAISAL Kehoe, Stephen
2022-06056 ROBERT M DAUN APPRAISAL Naik, Geetu
2022-07691 Malak Jellouli REAL ESTATE Scheck, Jenni
2022-10838 JOSEPH E URSINI REAL ESTATE Naik, Geetu
2022-10874 LUAWANA M RAY REAL ESTATE Shearer, Merle

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 @ 10:00 am- 1:00pm — Prehearing

(Remote)
ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP. LAW JUDGE
2021-1289 ALLISON ROGERS NURSE Dahl, Constance Hagemann

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 @ 10:00 am- 1:00pm — Prehearing

(Remote)
ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP. LAW JUDGE
2022-10259 LAMAR BROWN APPRAISAL Shearer, Merle Forester

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949




Wednesday, June 28, 2023 @ 9:00 am — Bank Hearings
(Meeting Number: 177 091 4877)

CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLIC PROFESSION DEPT. REP.
ANT
SMART RATE Botner-Abrams,
2023-MBR-04 yraaliyall BANKING o
2023-MLO-02 Michael Strauss BANKING Botner-Abrams,
Lorelei

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 @ 9:30 am — Financial Institutions Hearings
(Meeting Number: 2465 440 4950)

NOTHING SCHEDULED

Thursday, June 29, 2023 @ 10:00 a.m.- 1:00 p.m. — Prehearing (Remote)

ADMINISTRATIVE
CASE NO. LICENSEE/APPLICANT PROFESSION DEPT. REP. LAW JUDGE
2007- 4841 John Luckey MASSAGE Mago, Lou Faermark

Friday, June 30, 2023
NOTHING SCHEDULED

555 W. Monroe Street, 5% Floor Chicago, Illinois 60661 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949
320 West Washington Street, 3 Floor Springfield, Illinois 62786 - (888) 473-4858 - TTY (866) 325-4949




